300W In-Ground Transformer 15IGT300
SPECIFICATIONS
Certifications/Qualifications
Dimensions
Height 9.50"
Length 13.00"
Width 9.50"
Electrical
Operating Voltage Range 120 VAC
Voltage 120V
Mounting/Installation
Location Rating CSAus_Wet
FIXTURE ATTRIBUTES
Housing
Primary Material PLASTIC
Product/Ordering Information
SKU 15IGT300
Finish Black
UPC 783927465755
Finish Options
Black
ALSO IN THIS FAMILY
15E120BK 15E60BK 15M100AZT
15M300AZT 15M200AZT
Kichler.com 1